
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Quotations  

                              Date: - 30/11/2021 

               To 

               The Principal  

               JSS College, Ooty Road, road, Mysuru 

 

                Respected Sir 

                      

   With reference to your enquiry, we are furnishing our quote for water tank  

   and Sumps mechanized Cleaning at women’s hostel bulding.  

  

              

 

 

 

 

 

  

 Thank you        Your Faithfully 

         I Care Water Tank Purifier  

Details Rate 

Overhead Tank 2000 Ltr.s (Plastic)       

Overhead Tank 30000 Ltr.s (Cement Tank)  

Under Ground Sump 60000 Ltr.s      

 3750 



 

 

      
 

 

 

 

              Bill No. : 1320                                                                                Date:- 23-09-2022 

 

  
                  
 
 

 
 
 
   

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          

          TAX INVOICE 

(Sales and Service) 

TO, 
          Principal  
          JSS College 
          Ooty Road, Mysore. 
 

Bank Account Details  
Name : I Care Water Tank Purifier 
A/C no. : 5262000100028401 
IFSC     : KARB0000526 
KARNATAKA BANK  
JP NAGARA MYSORE BRANCH 

 
Sl. No 

 
PARTICULARS 

 
Qty. 

 
Rate 

 
Amount 

 

 
1. 

 
2. 

 
3. 

 
Underground Sump  
 
Overhead Plastic Tank 
 
Overhead Cement Tank 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
2000 

 
1000 

 
750 

 
 
 

Three Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Rupees only Total 3750 
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